Beaverton Firecracker 5K 7/4/2015 5K Run

Beaverton, Ml

Run/Walk
Awd Winner

Overall Female
1. Megan Crawford

Overall Male
1. Chad Pollock

1-10 Male

1. Aiden Short
2. Omar Castillo Jr

3. Braydyn Tremble
4. |saiah Biers
5. Ryne Wordelman

1-10 Female

1. Macy Besaw
2. Torie Kennedy
3. Brooke Kuzala

11-20 Male

1. Kyle Garbovits

2. Zach Grubaugh
. Parker Hayes
. Graham Lovitz
. Steven Marr
. Elijah Hayes
. Brandon Heath
. Spencer Johnston
. Jacob Small

10. Wade Sturgeon

11-20 Female
. Emily Gibbings
. Aubrie Deal
. Bri Frasher
. Sammy Ferro
. Mia Ferro
. Courtney Kelley
. Kaitlyn Jacques
. Nora Herron
. Cora Fassett
10. Sarah Berry
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21-30 Male

1. Dwight McCann
2. Ben Redman

Age Hometown

17

21

10

8 Royal Palm Beach
FL

9 Standish Ml
9 Coleman Ml
7 Rockford Ml

~

Coleman Ml
6 Dundee MI

17

15 Sanford Ml
15 Beaverton Ml
15

17 Bay City Ml
13 Beaverton Ml
17

18 Beaverton Ml
17 Beaverton Ml
17

19 Macomb Mi

13 Noblesville IN
17 Beaverton Ml
12

12

18 Beaverton Mi
18

11 Mt. Pleasant MI
12 Beaverton Ml
17 Beaverton Ml

25 Gladwin Ml
25 Beaverton Ml

7/4/2015
PI Time
10 21:04.55
1 17:08.90
27 25:10.30
35 26:29.28
78 31:54.75
83 32:14.32
103 39:56.75
60 29:29.08
111 43:27.84
114 44:29.60
3 17:48.12
5 18:15.26
6 18:22.44
7 19:39.34
8 20:38.90
9 20:54.54
21 24:02.64
29 25:20.02
108 41:51.12
131 56:21.39
11 21:16.71
14 22:01.47
30 25:21.54
70 31:03.24
71 31:04.06
100 36:00.66
132 56:26.14
140 01:02:16.97
141 01:02:22.65
142 01:05:38.40
24 24:42.76
44 27:22.44



21-30

=

© 00N O~ WNDN

31-40
1.

O O~ WDN

7.
8.
9.
10

Female

. Kacey Halliday

. Kim Shull

. Caitlin Kohop

. Haley Hilliard

. Chelsea Blow

. Kelli Fitzpatrick

. Nicole Berthiaume
. Alicia Schmidt

. Megan Brush

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Chelsea Tenwalde
Desarae Robinson
Chrystal Methner
Molly Jacjson
Jenna Card

Erin Carpenter
Emily Pallgi

Becky Powell

Amy Nash
Trista Harrel
Jillian DeShano
Jamie Hillson
Nicole Hughes
Casey Streeter
Renee Lang

Male
Josh Stryker

. Mike Wordelman
. Luke Whittington
. Chad Blain

. Michael Verellan
. Omar Castillo

Nicholas Schmidt
Ronnie Wehrwein
Jacob Smith

. Randy Walker

31-40 Female

1.

N O O WDN

Donna McGuire

. Kristin Halliday

. Kristin Short

. Lisa Vander Molen
. Allison Campbell

. Amber Hubble

. Jamie Schroeder

Cheyenne Wehrwein

29
26
21
21
27
28
29
27
22
27
25
29
25
29
30
22
29
30
29
30
22
30
30
24
26

35
40
34
40
36
36

31
36
34
31

36
34
34
33
31
36
32

South Lyon Ml
Gladwin Ml

Sterling Heights Ml

Harrison Ml
Gladwin Ml
Standish Ml

Mt. Pleasant MI
Clare Ml
Harrison Ml

Mt. Pleasant MI
Beaverton Ml
Beaverton Ml
Coleman Ml
Houghton Lake M
Beaverton Ml
Gladwin Ml
Gladwin Ml
Beaverton Ml
Beaverton Ml
Chicago IL
Gladwin Ml
Beaverton Ml

Rockford Ml
Ashburn VA

Royal Palm Beach
FL

Standish Ml
Beaverton Ml
Gladwin Ml
Auburn Hills Ml

Beaverton Ml
Livonia Ml

Gladwin Ml
Beaverton Ml
Gladwin Ml

22
25
31
33
40
43
46
48
51
65
69
72
75
77
81
86
88
99
115
116
117
118
119
123
126

12
16
20
36

37
50
57
64

23
32
38
41
47
52
54

24:06.16
24:49.86
25:22.53
25:43.29
26:41.10
27:04.55
27:50.36
28:01.05
28:39.85
30:01.49
31:02.50
31:11.50
31:48.17
31:52.48
32:07.39
32:38.02
32:50.61
35:27.95
44:35.41
44:36.38
47:58.25
47:59.08
48:00.26
53:44.84
53:54.19

17:09.83
18:13.74
21:48.58
23:04.92
23:42.33
26:30.20

26:31.00
28:38.75
29:08.31
30:00.80

24:26.92
25:41.13
26:33.35
26:55.20
27:55.76
28:48.31
28:55.60



8. Carrie Besaw
9. Jessica Johnson
10. Brianne Marshall

11. Susan Clevenger-Smith
12. Caroline Whittington

13. Amy Dull
14. Jen Finkel
15. Tifanie Tremble

16. Brook Manchester

17. Shawna Dillon
18. Jen Wordelman
19. Lisa Schmidt
20. Ashley Fetty

21. Rachelle Pazdro
22. Shawna Kennedy
23. Jamie Kuzala
24. Melissa Carr

25. Ashley Eberhart
26. Amy Cady

27. Erin Sanderson
28. Heather Kirtley

41-50 Male

. Toby Steele

. Rlchard Garbovits
. Dan Deal

. Tom Hayes

. Mike Fazaro

. Lee Greenacre

. Dale Schmidt

. Jeff Brown

. Ken Spencer
10. Scott Johnson
11. Kevin Crawford
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41-50 Female

1. Lisa Garbovits

2. Jill Buist

. Mary Stockmeyer
. Kelly Hainley

. Elisha Strick

. Kathy Moore

. Mandi Bergman

. Mary Spencer

. Tina Wozniak

10. Stacey Reaume
11. Pam Zabrowski
12. Kelly Crawford
13. Tammy Berry
14. Chrystal Hayes
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39
36
32
35
32
33
40
32
40
31
40
35
34
40
31
33
34
33
32
40
37

44
50
48
43
45
42
42
46
49
46
46

49
41
46
48
49
49
48
50
50
47
49
47
42
45

Cedar Springs Ml
Clare Ml

Gladwin Ml
Ashburn VA
Beaverton Ml
Lincoln Park Ml
Standish Ml
Jackson M
Beaverton Ml
Rockford Ml

Williamsburg VA
Midland Ml
Coleman Ml
Dundee Mi
Gladwin Ml
Clare Ml
Gladwin Ml

Mt. Pleasant MI
Gladwin Ml

Beaverton Ml

Noblesville IN
Beaverton Ml

Mattawan Ml
Standish Ml

West Branch Mi
Cedar Springs Ml

Midland Ml

Reese MI
Dearborn Heights
Greenbriar AR

Mt. Pleasant MI
Beaverton Ml
West Branch Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Gladwin Ml

Beaverton Ml
Gladwin Ml

61

74
76
79
80
87
89
95
97
104
106
107
109
110
113
120
121
124
139
146

13
15
18
19
26
34
42
59
67

138

28
39
45
68
73
84
92
96
101
130
133
137
144
145

29:30.03
29:34.91
31:29.14
31:50.51
31:59.07
32:06.67
32:46.72
33:14.56
34:13.15
34:31.97
39:57.66
41:05.14
41:50.42
42:08.74
43:27.00
44:28.55
48:15.00
48:16.06
53:47.57
01:02:16.14
01:28:06.48

21:56.81
22:13.95
23:19.69
23:21.74
25:07.51
25:55.37
26:59.97
29:15.33
30:22.59
32:31.51
01:01.04.26

25:11.50
26:40.00
27:32.86
30:38.37
31:27.47
32:25.65
33:31.55
34:20.76
39:08.26
55:58.54
59:26.54
01:01:03.15
01:05:41.47
01:28:04.54



51-60 Female

. Karen Keeley

. Renee Tenwalde
. Jo Hatfield

. Margaret Pawloski
. Marie Keenoy

. Terresa Slocum

. Mark Pawloski

. Kim Mishler

. Rose Trejo

10. Shelle Brubaker
11. Sandy Streeter
12. Catherine Sickle
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51-60 Male
1. Dan Koslowsky
. Robert Anderson
. Glenn Smith
. Scott Blow
. Michael Clevenger
6. Harry Stout
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61-99 Male

1. William Oard
2. Brian Rowland

61-99 Female

1. Dorothy Erway

2. Cathy Kipfmiller
3. Jean Cameron

4. Jane Smith

5. Sharron Crawford
6. Debra Sanderson

Walk
Awd Winner
Overall Female
1. Pat Morley

Overall Male
1. Ron Morley

55
51
53
51
55
51
57
55
56
52
53
58

51
51
59
52
55
60

62
67

68
66
62
63
73
66

Age

63

64

Tonic Racing 2015

Beaverton Ml
Gladwin Ml
Roseville Ml
Dearborn Ml
Beaverton Ml
Clare Ml
Dearborn Ml
Beaverton Ml
Weslaco TX
Beaverton Ml
Beaverton Ml

Beaverton Ml

Beaverton Ml

Weslaco TX

Gladwin Ml

Beaverton Ml
Gladwin Ml
Gladwin Ml

Harrison Ml

Hometown

Gladwin Ml

Gladwin Ml

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

58
63
82
90
91
93
94
98
102
125
127
128

17
49
53
55
105
112

56
135

66
122
129
134
136
143

Pl

29:13.64
29:52.15
32:08.57
33:21.75
33:27.71
33:48.88
34:02.69
34:44.30
39:10.12
53:51.93
55:08.55
55:49.71

23:08.15
28:27.20
28:49.32
29:02.78
40:46.68
44:10.80

29:04.30
59:31.07

30:10.14
51:53.74
55:57.69
59:27.45
01:01:02.33
01:05:40.32

Time

41:15.98

39:17.87



